Approved Realtors DDC

10 DEC 12

Company

AAA Realty

ACE Realty

Best Realty
Choice Realty
Eagles Realty
Gana Realty
Julie's realty
Komerican Realty
Lee's Realty
Lisa's Realty
Myungin Realty
New Samsung Realty
Number onc
Shinchang Realty
Star Realty
World Realty

Realtor Name
Kim, Hye Yong
Tiger

Chung, Gi Yeun
Kim, Son Nyo
Kang, Sang Uk
Pak, Un Ha
Lee, Eugene
Kim, Ginna

Go, Ha Na

Kim, Lisa

Kim, Jung Sok
Jhin, Deok Ryul
Kim, sung woo
Lee, Eun Ji
Jung, Soon Ok
Song, Steve

Cell No

010-4667-0401
010-6243-5222
010-3852-NR02
010-5292-5775
010-9988-8846
010-9437-6924
010-2361-8731
010-3313-1214
010-3622-6844
010-2438-7018
010-5634-2330
010-8763-2020
010-9982-2576
010-5212-7148
010-5248-1732
010-8985-8199

/ 010-2368-8731

Office No
U31-836-2410
031-865-7799
031-866-9996
031-866-0979
031-862-0008
031-866-2600
031-865-2097~8
031-857-4047
U/U-/ 159-6844
031-863-7018
031-829-4949
031-868-5800
031-866-9111
031-866-0123
031-864-0567
031-861-6357

Approved Realtors UJB

E-mail

Agareallykurga@anail.cuin

jin@ace-housing.co.kr

bestrt@mail.com
hhhh334@naver.com

gammO0711@naver.com

barasol@ymail.com

juliesd@juliesrealty.com

komerican03@yahoo.co.kr

drihin@daum.net
No.1lrealty@yahoo.com

soononk@hanmail.net
cwssong@gmail.com

Web Site

www.juliesrealty.com

www.NO1REALTY.com

www.worldrealty.co.kr

Company

A1 Reaity
Christine Realty
Han IL Realty
Julie's Realty
Land Realty
Yangju Friend
114 Realty

Realtor Name
Chong, Kevin
Park, Christine
Choi, In Soon
Jeon, Isabella
Kim, Mi Ok
Yang, Rebekah

Jun, soon Ea

Cell No

010-7124-7487
010-2166-3677
010-3488-5804

010-3938-8731 / 010-3930-8731

010-5285-6622
010-3020-3814
010-7273-3747

Office No
031-838-7487
031-875-3677
031-878-4900
031-837-2097~8
031-878-2266
070-7799-3814
031-842-8600

E-mail

a_1kevin@yahoo.co.kr

christinepark.cp@gmail.com

swy329@naver.com

juliesu@juliesrealty.com

land2266@gmail.com
yangjubecky@gmail.com
engelisa@hanmail.net

Web Site

www.juliesrealty.com

The United States Government (to include USFK, IMCOM-P and the Housing Office) does not endorse or require the use of particular realtor.

"This list is provided to the customer for informational purpose only"

Placement of a realtor's name on this list signifies only that the realtor has asked to be listed, that the realtor has asked briefing in which information

about USFK leasing on about USFK leasing procedures was presented, and that the realtor has not been placed off-limits to USFK personnel.

The customer is not restricted to the realtors, agents, or peoperty owner whose name appear on this list. The customer may use any realtor, agent,
or property owner as long as he/she not be placed off-limits.





